NITIN CORPORATION

402, 4™ Floor,

Bezzola Commercial Complex,
Sion — Trombay Road,
Chembur,

Mumbai — 400071,

India.

WEB: www.corponit.com

E — MAIL: enquiry@corponit.com

nitincorporation@yahoo.com

Contact No.: +91 - 9920404345

THE FOLLOWING REDUCTION GEAR BOX IS AVAILABLE FOR SALE WITH US WITH

IMMEDIATE DELIVERY:

1 No. — 3000 kW TRIVENI (2006) make, Reduction Gear Box as per the following technical

specifications:

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:

Make :
Year of Make :
Model

Capacity

Input Speed

Output Speed

Ratio

Service Factor

No. of teeth Gear

Pinion

Lube oil Recommended

Lube Oil Quantity

Lube Oil Pressure

NOTE:

Triveni (INDIA)
2006
0400X000071HSG
3000kW

5636 RPM

1500 RPM
3.76:1

1.56

124

33

ISO-VG 46

100 LPM

1.5-2 kg/cm2

The above Gearbox is in excellent condition and can be presently inspected in our warehouse

at Delhi.
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